
Blutt	College	House	Music	Program	(MUSC	0050)	
Instructor	Contact	List	

	
Voice	
Bonnie	Hoke																																bonniehs@gmail.com	
Courtney	Ames																											courtneyallyson@aol.com	
Brian	Carter																																	bbcbaritone@yahoo.com	
Angela	Gilbert																													angalcina@gmail.com		
Joanna	Pascale	(jazz)														joannapascalemusic@gmail.com	
Patricia	Raine																													praine54@gmail.com	
	
Piano	
Michael	Sheadel																									sheadelpf@gmail.com	
Yuko	Gordon																															izuyuk@yahoo.com	
Yu	Xi	Wang																																		mystielily@gmail.com	
Hanchien	Lee																														hanchienlee@gmail.com	
David	Hughes																													davidhughespiano@gmail.com		
Ramsey	Reyes	(beginners)				ramsey@sas.upenn.edu		
Ryan	Tomski	(beginners/jazz)	tomskir@sas.upenn.edu		
Dan	Paul	(jazz)																											dpaul@sas.upenn.edu		
Dave	Mattock	(jazz)																	davemattock@gmail.com	
	
Organ		
TBA	
	
Violin	
Min-Young	Kim																									minykim1@me.com	
Adela	Pena																																	adelaneal@aol.com	
Molly	Germer																												mollygermer@gmail.com											
Edmond	Chan	(Baroque)							eddo98@hotmail.com	
Daniela	Pierson																								danpierson726@gmail.com			
Hanna	Khuri																														hkhuri@sas.upenn.edu		
	
Viola	
*Hannah	Nicholas																			hannahrosenicholas@gmail.com		
Yoshi	Nakano	(Fall	’23)			ynakano.viola@gmail.com		
	
Cello	
Tom	Kraines																														tkraines@hotmail.com	
Carolina	Diazgranados.										linacello@gmail.com		
Julia	Yang																																			jry337@gmail.com		
	
Double	Bass		
Mary	Javian	(classical)											maryjavian@comcast.net	
Steve	Beskrone	(jazz)													s.beskrone@verizon.net		
	
Harp	
Samantha	Wittchen																swittchen@gmail.com		
	
Flute	
Michele	Kelly																												michelerelache@gmail.com	
	
Oboe	
Jocelyn	Moore																									moore.jocelyn@icloud.com		

Clarinet	
Allison	Herz																														sunfish232@hotmail.com	
	
Bassoon	
Rick	Barrantes																								rickbarrantes@gmail.com		
	
Saxophone	
Victor	North	(jazz)																		victortnorth@gmail.com		
Classical	saxophone	instructor:	TBA	
	
Trumpet	
Amy	Cherry	(classical)														amy@cherrybrass.com		
Dan	Wright	(jazz)																							danielwrightmusic@gmail.com	
	
French	Horn	
Adam	Lesnick																															intlopus@aol.com	
	
Trombone,	Euphonium,	and	Tuba	
Justin	Moore																																moore.justin@me.com		
Ian	Kaufman	(jazz)																				ikaufman221@gmail.com		
	
Percussion	
Josh	Orlando	(drumset)											orlandopercussion@gmail.com	
Bill	Wozniak	(classical)												cartwoz867@aol.com	
	
Guitar	
Matt	McCloskey	(jazz/rock)			msmccloskey@gmail.com	
Gideon	Whitehead	(classical)	gideonwhitehead@gmail.com		
John	Marcel	Williams	(classical/all	styles,	beginners)																																																																				
																																																									johnwilliams94@gmail.com		
	
Lute	
Theodore	Cheek																								theodore.m.cheek@gmail.com		
	
Non-Western	Instruments	
Kiranavali	Vidyasankar	(S.	Indian	classical	voice)	
																																																								kiranavali@gmail.com	
Hafez	Kotain	(Middle	Eastern	percussion)	
																																																								elpulpo17@gmail.com	
Michael	Stevens	(pandeiro)		sambafreak13@gmail.com		
	
Songwriting	
*Hannah	Nicholas																			hannahrosenicholas@gmail.com		
	
Jazz	Improvisation	(any	instrument)	
Victor	North																															victortnorth@gmail.com	
Ian	Kaufman																														ikaufman221@gmail.com	
	
	

	
	

	

*Not	available	for	Spring	2024	


